
Session Account Manager First Name 
(Nametag)

Last Name (Nametag) Company Job Title Email

Session 1 MSimms Marissa Barnard Tommy Bahama Materials Development Associate marissa.barnard@tommybahama.com
Session 1 MPratt Mark Benack Macy's Inc. Raw Material Operations Assistant mark.benack@macys.com
Session 1 SHenderson Andreas Bilz P&G Sr. Purchasing Manager bilz.a@pg.com
Session 1 MGang Emma Budzisz Gildan VP Marketing ebudzisz@gildan.com
Session 1 KCrumpton Meaghan Byrnes Victoria’s Secret & Co. Senior Raw Materials Specialist mbyrnes@victoria.com
Session 1 MGang Jazmin Campo Spanx Director of Material Strategy & Operations jcampos@spanx.com
Session 1 MSimms Rob Crowley SanMar Sr. Director, Tees and Fleece robcrowley@sanmar.com
Session 1 MGang Sophia D'Ambrosio Ann Taylor Associate Manager, Fabric R&D sophia.dambrosio@anntaylor.com
Session 1 MSimms Sheyda Dashtizdeh Nike, Inc. Senior Material Developer sheyda.dashtizadeh@nike.com
Session 1 MPratt Alessia De Francesco Athleta Senior Manager, Fabric R&D alessia_de_francesco@gap.com
Session 1 KCrumpton Colleen DeWeese Target Sr Manager, Compliance Colleen.Deweese@target.com
Session 1 MPratt Carly Dorion Macy's Inc. Raw Materials Assistant carly.dorion@macys.com
Session 1 MSimms Casey Engle Under Armour Sr. Lead, Material Services caseng9619@gmail.com
Session 1 MSimms Lisa Ferguson Fanatics Apparel Sustainability Director, Traceability lferguson@fanatics.com
Session 1 MSimms Julia Flieger Talbots FABRIC ASSISTANT JULIA.FLIEGER@TALBOTS.COM
Session 1 MPratt Massi Francisco SPARC Group LLC Manager of Social Compliance and Product Integrity for wholesa  mfrancisco@sparcgroup.com
Session 1 SHenderson Ray Garraffa Everyone’s Earth Creative & Marketing Director Ray@everyonesearth.con
Session 1 SHenderson Amy Groth Rael Product Marketing Manager amy@getrael.com
Session 1 MSimms Brittany Horner TravisMathew Material Innovation Specialist Brittany.horner@travismathew.com
Session 1 MGang Bailey Hoyt Walmart Inc. Senior Product Development Analyst Bailey.Hoyt@walmart.com
Session 1 MSimms Silvia Huckuntod Nike, Inc. Material Costing Leader silvia.huckuntod@nike.com
Session 1 MSimms Kara Johnson SanMar SENIOR MERCHANDISER KARAJOHNSON@SANMAR.COM
Session 1 MPratt Lisa Kaplan Hanna Andersson Director Sourcing and Material Strategy lkaplan@hannaandersson.com
Session 1 MPratt Pha Keophilavanh Filson Sr. Materials Manager pha.keophilavanh@filson.com
Session 1 MPratt Michelle Klein American Eagle Outfitters Sr. Manager Fabric R&D kleinmi@ae.com
Session 1 MSimms Zeiri Lantigua Talbots Fabric R&D zeiri.lantigua@talbots.com
Session 1 KCrumpton Alissa Lemler Target Director Trade Compliance Alissa.Lemler@Target.com
Session 1 MGang Debasis Manna Walmart Inc. Sr. Manager Sustainability debasis.manna@walmart.com
Session 1 MGang Samantha Maslia Spanx Senior Raw Materials Manager samanthadines@gmail.com
Session 1 MPratt Mackenzie Mattix Aerie by AEO Raw Materials mattixm@ae.com
Session 1 MSimms Angela Mims Nike, Inc. Material Standards Specialist angela.mims@nike.com
Session 1 KCrumpton Melanie Moore LT Apparel Group Designer Melanie.moore@ltapparel.com
Session 1 KCrumpton Gaysha Ruiz Victoria’s Secret & Co. Senior Raw Material Specialist gruiz@victoria.com 
Session 1 SHenderson Samina Soltani Rael Sr. Brand Marketing Manager samina@getrael.com
Session 1 MPratt Devin Theiss SPARC Group LLC Sr. Manager of Product Integrity and Sustainability dtheiss@sparcgroup.com
Session 1 MGang Miranda Tidwell Tractor Supply Company Sourcing Analyst mitidwell@tractorsupply.com
Session 1 MPratt Cindy Tran Filson Materials Manager cindy.tran@filson.com
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